
An Amazing Afro-Fusion Cuisine



Puff Puff

Ram Roll

Prawn Yaji

Orile BBQ Wings

Orile Maple Wings

Medium Spicy Shredded Ram Meat
Rolled In Freshly Made Pastry And
Flower Balls

Freshly Made Pastry And Flower Balls

Char Grilled Chicken Wings Coated In Our
Secret Spices and BBQ Sauce

Marinated Butterfly Prawns In Orile Yaji Spice
Served With Orile Special Mayo

Chicken wings marinated in yaji and seasonings,
deep fried and dusted with yaji spices served
with BBQ dipping sauce

5.5

12.0

15.0

13.5

12.0

Appetizer



Main
Coconut Tapioca Bowl

Ita Faji

Pap & Moi-Moi

Pap & Plain Akara

Pap & Shrimp Akara

Oko Oju Omi (Boli Boat)

Ewagoyin Beans And Bread 

Succulent Grilled Plantain Boat Filled
With Char Grilled Goat Meat (Asun)
With Pepper Sauce

Fluffy, Mild Spicy And Moisty Beans Batter
Well-Seasoned And Boiled To Perfection.

Shrimp Deep Fried With Akara Batter Served With
Pepper Sauce Or Orile Special Mayo

Silky And Milky Hot Pap Served With Golden Deep
Fried Beans Batter And Sweetner.

Milky And Sweetened Boiled Tapioca Topped Granola,
Banana And Strawberry Served With Extra Milk.

9.0

9.0

13.0

8.5

10.0

12.5



Main
Ram & Plantain Lasagna

Simi Oniresi

Alata Sue Sue

Onjowo (As E Dey Hot)

Seafood Scent Leaf Pesto Pasta

Abula: Amala, Gbegiri & Ewedu With
Goat Meat
Assorted Meat
Fresh Stewed Tilapia Fish

Ofada Rice And Plantain Served And
Boiled Egg In Ofada Sauce With
Assorted Meat (Orisirisi)
Guinea Fowl
Goat Meat

Orile Smokey Jollof And Plantain Served With
Asun
Guinea Fowl
Goat Meat
Yaji Wings

Another Orile Experience Lasagna Loaded With
Tender Juicy Ram Sauce And Plantain Sheet With
Baked Cheese And Fresh Parsley Toppings.

Pasta In Mild Spicy Efirin And Calamari Pesto Sauce
Topped With Pan Grilled Prawns.

17.0
14.0
15.0

25.0

21.5

25.0
25.0
23.0
20.0

20.5
25.0
23.0



Main
Seafood Okra Bowl

Awolowo

Gbajumo

Tiwan ‘Tiwan
Palm Oil Rice Paela With Orisirisi
(Mixed Protein)

Peppered Chargrilled Guinea Fowl Served

With A Side Of Fried Yam

Or Fried Sweet Potato And Plantain.

Orílé’s Spectacular Seafood Okra Soup

Loaded With Fresh Tilapia Fish, Crab, Snail

And Prawns Served With

Garri

Amala

Freshly Pounded Yam

Poundo Yam

Chargrilled Fresh Tilapia Fish Served With:

Alata Sue Sue( Orile's Signature Jollof Rice)

Fried Yam

Plantain

Fried Sweet Potato

21.0

24.0
24.0

22.0
24.5
25.0
26.0
21.5

25.0
25.0

25.0
25.0



Main
Oloye With A Side Of Freshly Pounded Yam

Iya Risi

Eko-Dun

Bashorun With A Side Of Freshly Pounded Yam
Efo Riro, Goat Meat, Cow Leg, Panla,
Stock Fish, Smoked Cat Fish With
Bashorun Goat Meat
Bashorun Assorted
Bashorun Cowleg

Egusi, Beef, Shaki, Cowleg, Panla,
Stock Fish, Pomo With Oloye Assorted
Oloye Goat Meat
Oloye Cowleg

A Mix Of Asun And Creamy Pasta With
Cheese And Cooking Cream.

White Rice And Plantain Served with
Assorted Meat And Iya Risi Sauce
OR Awo ( Guinea Fowl) And Iya Risi Sauce
OR With Goat Meat(Assorted)

16.0

20.0
25.0
23.0

18.5
19.0
19.5

19.0
18.5
19.5



18.5
6.0
12.0
9.0
15.0
11.0
12.0
4.0
1.5
5.0

5.0
4.0
4.5
6.0
5.5

4.0
4.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

15.0
15.0

Seafood Okra

Igbin To Mu Ata

Awo (Guinea Fowl)

Tilapia Fish

Peppered Goat Meat

Asun

Assorted

Beef

Pomo

Amala

Garri

Plain Akara

Shrimp Akara

Moi-Moi

Pap

Bread

Coconut Bread

Fried Yam

Plantain

Sweet Potato

Pounded Yam

Poundo Yam

Alata Sue Sue
(Orile's Signature Jollof Rice)

Iya Risi Rice Simi

Oniresi Rice

Gbajumo Aw o

low o

Extras Sides



DRINKS



Drink
Drinks Menu

TEA

Coffee

Milkshake

Hot Chocolate
7.0
7.0
7.0

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

6.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0

1o.0
10.0
10.5

Vanilla

Caramel

Chocolate

Chocolate

Strawberry

Vanilla

Ginger Tea

Green Tea

Almond Tea

Orange Tea

Espresso

Double Espresso

Café Late

Americano

Cappuccino

Mocha

Machiatto

Caramel



Drink

Drinks Menu
Signature Cocktails

Pornstar Martini

Whiskey Sour

Classic Mojitos

Tequila Sunrise

Magarita

Maitai

Gin Basil

Long Island

Pina Colada

Summer Passion

Sex On The Beach

Chapman

Mermaid

7 Steps To Heaven

Kiwi Chroni

Red Alert

Cinnamon Collins

Tarello

Strawberry Hubes

Empire Boost

15.5
14.5
12.5
12.0
16.0
15.0
11.5
17.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
12.0

15.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
17.85

Classic Cocktails



Drink

Drinks Menu
Mocktails

Blu Lagos

Passionately

Mango Mule

Virgin Mojito

Virgin Colada

Virgin Daiquiri

10.8
10.5
13.0
10.0
10.8
11.0



Drink
Drinks Menu

232.0
272.0
210.0
465.0
191.0
77.0

42.50
43.00
47.00
108.00
47.50
16.5
29.788

121.0
210.0
685.0
816.0
189.0
665.0

31.0
31.0
31.0
38.0

35.0
34.0

Martell Blue Swift



Drink
Drinks Menu

43.5
46.5
23.0
48.5
24.0
89.0
10.4

35.0
20.5
67.0
9.0
23.0
30.0
20.0

107.0
132.0
841.0
58.0
139.0
197.5
306.0
56.0
86.0
63.0
127.5
183.0
112.0



Drink
Drinks Menu

6.0
6.0

10.0
10.5

21.0
22.5
61.0

61.0
61.0

47.0
47.5



Drink
Drinks Menu

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
8.50

9.0

8.5

11.0

11.5

9.0
4.0
9.0
10.0
4.025
7.5
9.0

Gin
Rum

Tequila Shots
4some

Sangaria (Red and White)
Bombay Shot

Hendrick Shot


