



An Amazing Afro-Fusion Cuisine

Appetizer

Orile Maple Wings

Chicken wings marinated in yaji and seasonings, deep fried and dusted with yaji spices served with BBQ dipping sauce

12.0

Prawn Yaji

Marinated Butterfly Prawns In Orile Yaji Spice Served With Orile Special Mayo

15.0

Orile BBQ Wings

Char Grilled Chicken Wings Coated In Our Secret Spices and BBQ Sauce

12.0

Ram Roll

Medium Spicy Shredded Ram Meat Rolled In Freshly Made Pastry And Flower Balls

13.5

Puff Puff

Freshly Made Pastry And Flower Balls

5.5

All Prices Are In Naira

All Prices Are Exclusive of VAT 7.5% and Consumption Tax 5%

We Operate Strictly on **A CASHLESS POLICY** | All Payment(s) Are To Be Made To Company's Account(s) ONLY Every Confirmed Order Is Final

Invoice Is Not A Receipt



Main

Coconut Tapioca Bowl

Milky And Sweetened Boiled Tapioca Topped Granola, Banana And Strawberry Served With Extra Milk.	10.0
Pap & Plain Akara	
Silky And Milky Hot Pap Served With Golden Deep Fried Beans Batter And Sweetner.	8.5
Pap & Shrimp Akara	
Shrimp Deep Fried With Akara Batter Served With	
Pepper Sauce Or Orile Special Mayo	9.0
Pap & Moi-Moi	
Fluffy, Mild Spicy And Moisty Beans Batter	
Well-Seasoned And Boiled To Perfection.	9.0
Oko Oju Omi (Boli Boat)	
Succulent Grilled Plantain Boat Filled	
With Char Grilled Goat Meat (Asun)	12.5
With Pepper Sauce	12.5
lta Faji	
Ewagoyin Beans And Bread	13.0

All Prices Are In Naira
All Prices Are Exclusive of VAT 7.5% and Consumption Tax 5%

 $\label{eq:continuous} We \ Operate \ Strictly \ on \ \textbf{A} \ \textbf{CASHLESS POLICY} \ | \ | \ All \ Payment(s) \ Are \ To \ Be \ Made \ To \ Company's \ Account(s) \ ONLY$ Every Confirmed Order Is Final
Invoice Is Not A Receipt



An Amazing Afro-Pusion Cuisine

Main

Ram & Plantain Lasagna

Another Orile Experience Lasagna Loaded With
Tender Juicy Ram Sauce And Plantain Sheet With
Baked Cheese And Fresh Parsley Toppings.

25.0

Seafood Scent Leaf Pesto Pasta

Pasta In Mild Spicy Efirin And Calamari Pesto Sauce
Topped With Pan Grilled Prawns.

21.5

Onjowo (As E Dey Hot)

Abula: Amala, Gbegiri & Ewedu With

Goat Meat 17.0

Assorted Meat 14.0

Fresh Stewed Tilapia Fish 15.0

Simi Oniresi

Ofada Rice And Plantain Served And
Boiled Egg In Ofada Sauce With
Assorted Meat (Orisirisi) 20.5
Guinea Fowl 25.0
Goat Meat 23.0

Alata Sue Sue

Orile Smokey Jollof And Plantain Served With

Asun 25.0
Guinea Fowl 25.0
Goat Meat 23.0
Yaji Wings 20.0

All Prices Are In Naira

All Prices Are Exclusive of VAT 7.5% and Consumption Tax 5%

We Operate Strictly on $\bf A$ CASHLESS POLICY $| \ | \ All \ Payment(s)$ Are To Be Made To Company's Account(s) ONLY Every Confirmed Order Is Final

Invoice Is Not A Receipt



Main

Seafood Okra Bowl

Orílé's Spectacular Seafood Okra Soup	
Loaded With Fresh Tilapia Fish, Crab, Snail	
And Prawns Served With	22.0
Garri	24.5
Amala	25.0
Freshly Pounded Yam	26.0
Poundo Yam	21.5
Awolowo	
Peppered Chargrilled Guinea Fowl Served	
With A Side Of Fried Yam	24.0
Or Fried Sweet Potato And Plantain.	24.0
Gbajumo	
Chargrilled Fresh Tilapia Fish Served With:	
Alata Sue Sue(Orile's Signature Jollof Rice)	25.0
Fried Yam	25.0
Plantain	25.0
Fried Sweet Potato	25.0
Tiwan 'Tiwan	
Palm Oil Rice Paela With Orisirisi	
(Mixed Protein)	21.0

All Prices Are In Naira
All Prices Are Exclusive of VAT 7.5% and Consumption Tax 5%



Main

Oloye With A Side Of Freshly Pounded Yam

Egusi, Beef, Shaki, Cowleg, Panla,	
Stock Fish, Pomo With Oloye Assorted	18.5
Oloye Goat Meat	19.0
Oloye Cowleg	19.5

Bashorun With A Side Of Freshly Pounded Yam

Efo Riro, Goat Meat, Cow Leg, Panla,	
Stock Fish, Smoked Cat Fish With	
Bashorun Goat Meat	19.0
Bashorun Assorted	18.5
Bashorun Cowleg	19.5

Iya Risi

White Rice And Plantain Served with	
Assorted Meat And Iya Risi Sauce	20.0
OR Awo (Guinea Fowl) And Iya Risi Sauce	25.0
OR With Goat Meat(Assorted)	23.0

Eko-Dun

A Mix Of Asun And Creamy Pasta With	
Cheese And Cooking Cream.	16.0

All Prices Are In Naira
All Prices Are Exclusive of VAT 7.5% and Consumption Tax 5% We Operate Strictly on **A CASHLESS POLICY** $\mid \mid$ All Payment(s) Are To Be Made To Company's Account(s) ONLY

Every Confirmed Order Is Final Invoice Is Not A Receipt



Extras		Sides	
Seafood Okra	18.5	Fried Yam	6.0
lgbin To Mu Ata	6.0	Plantain	6.0
Awo (Guinea Fowl)	12.0	Sweet Potato	6.0
Tilapia Fish	9.0	Pounded Yam	6.0
Peppered Goat Meat	15.0	Poundo Yam	6.0
Asun	11.0	Alata Sue Sue	6.0
Assorted	12.0	(Orile's Signature Jollof Rice)	0.0
Beef	4.0	lya Risi Rice Simi	6.0
Pomo	1.5		6.0
Amala	5.0	Oniresi Rice	6.0
Garri	5.0	Gbajumo Aw o	15.0
Plain Akara	4.0	low o	15.0
Shrimp Akara	4.5		
Moi-Moi	6.0		
Ραρ	5.5		
Bread	4.0		
Coconut Bread	4.5		

All Prices Are In Naira
All Prices Are Exclusive of VAT 7.5% and Consumption Tax 5%





In Drinks Menuisine

Coffee

Espresso	6.5
Double Espresso	7.5
Café Late	7.5
Americano	7.5
Cappuccino	7.5
Mocha	7.5
Machiatto	7.5
Caramel	7.0
TEA	
Ginger Tea	4.0
Green Tea	4.0
Almond Tea	4.0
Orange Tea	4.0
Hot Chocolate	
Vanilla	7.0
Caramel	7.0
Chocolate	7.0
Milkshake	

10.0 10.0

10.5

Chocolate

Strawberry

Vanilla

All Prices Are In Naira
All Prices Are Exclusive of VAT 7.5% and Consumption Tax 5%

We Operate Strictly on **A CASHLESS POLICY** | All Payment(s) Are To Be Made To Company's Account(s) ONLY Every Confirmed Order Is Final

Invoice Is Not A Receipt



Drinks Menu

Signature Cocktails

Mermaid	15.00
7 Steps To Heaven	15.00
Kiwi Chroni	15.00
Red Alert	14.00
Cinnamon Collins	15.00
Tarello	15.00
Strawberry Hubes	15.00
Empire Boost	17.85

Classic Cocktalis		
15.5		
14.5		
12.5		
12.0		
16.0		
15.0		
11.5		
17.0		
16.0		
17.0		
17.0		
12.0		

All Prices Are In Naira
All Prices Are Exclusive of VAT 7.5% and Consumption Tax 5%



Drinks Menu

Mocktails

Blu Lagos	10.8
Passionately	10.5
Mango Mule	13.0
Virgin Mojito	10.0
Virgin Colada	10.8
Virgin Daiquiri	11.0

All Prices Are In Naira
All Prices Are Exclusive of VAT 7.5% and Consumption Tax 5%

We Operate Strictly on **A CASHLESS POLICY** $\mid \mid$ All Payment(s) Are To Be Made To Company's Account(s) ONLY

Every Confirmed Order Is Final Invoice Is Not A Receipt



An Drinks Menusine

Champa	agne
Moët NV	232.0
Moët Nectar	272.0
Veuve Clicquot	210.0
Dom Perigon	465.0
Mumm Olympe (Demi Sec)	191.0
Mumm Grand Cordon	77.0
Red w	ine
Nederburg, Chardonnay	42.50
Mouton Cadet, Bordeaux	43.00
Nederburg, Sauvignon Blanc	47.00
Chateau Du Pape	108.00
Escudo Rojo	47.50
Mapu Sauvigon Blanc	16.5
Four Cousin Semi Sweet	29.788
Cogn	ac
Hennessy Vs	121.0
Hennessy Vsop	210.0
Hennessy XO	685.0
Remmy Martin Vsop	816.0
Martell Blue Swift	189.0
Martell Xo	665.0
Vermo	
Martini Rosso	31.0
Martini Blanco	31.0
Martini Dry	31.0
Campari	38.0
Gin	
Beefeater Original	35.0
Beefeater Pink	34.0

All Prices Are In Naira
All Prices Are Exclusive of VAT 7.5% and Consumption Tax 5%



An Drinks Menuusine

	199
NU	

Bacardi

35.0

Captain Morgan		20.5
Havana Club		67.0
Cacaha		9.0
St. James		23.0
Malibu (75 cl)		30.0
Mailbu (35 cl)		20.0
	Vodka	
Absolute Blue		43.5
Absolute Citron		46.5
Smirnoff Blue		23.0
Smirnoff Red		48.5
Alize Blue		24.0
Grey Goose		89.0
Belvedere		10.4
	Whiskey	
Black Label		107.0
Gold Label		132.0
Blue Label		841.0
Jack Daniels		58.0
Glenfiddich 12 yrs		139.0
Glenfiddich 15 yrs		197.5
Glenfiddich 18 yrs		306.0
Jameson Original		56.0
Jameson Black Barrel		86.0
Chivas Regal 12 yrs		63.0
Chivas Regal 15yrs		127.5
Chivas Regal 18yrs		183.0
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve		
The oter livet rounders iteserve		112.0

All Prices Are In Naira
All Prices Are Exclusive of VAT 7.5% and Consumption Tax 5%



An Drinks Menursine

	Vodka	
Bombay Sapphire Absolute Vodka		47.0 47.5
	Liqueur	
Baileys Kahlua Cointreau	Tequila	21.0 22.5 61.0
Omelca Blance (75 cl)		61.0
Omelca Gold (75 cl)		61.0
Glass of Red Wine	Wine	6.0
Glass of White Wine		6.0
	Ciders	
Desperado Savana		10.0 10.5

All Prices Are In Naira
All Prices Are Exclusive of VAT 7.5% and Consumption Tax 5%

We Operate Strictly on **A CASHLESS POLICY** $\mid \mid$ All Payment(s) Are To Be Made To Company's Account(s) ONLY

Every Confirmed Order Is Final
Invoice Is Not A Receipt



An Drinks Menursine

Beer	
Heineken (Bottle/Draft) Trophy Budweiser Guinness stout Star radler Orijin Bottle	3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 8.50
Shots	
Gin Rum Tequila Shots 4some Sangaria (Red and White) Bombay Shot Hendrick Shot	9.0 4.0 9.0 10.0 4.025 7.5 9.0
Shooters	
B53	
(Kahha, Baileys, Tripplesec)	11.0
Brain Damage	
(Peach schnapps, baileys, grenadine, Blue curacao)	9.0
Blow Job	
(Kahha, Baileys, Double Cream)	8.5
Yega Bomb	
(Jangermeester, Energy Drink)	11.5

All Prices Are In Naira
All Prices Are Exclusive of VAT 7.5% and Consumption Tax 5%